
Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 1 v 8 4 6:30/7:30 3 v 8 2 1 Average Joes Bartlett

6:30/7:30 2 v 7 5 6:30/7:30 5 v 6 6 2 Big Naturals Pozek

8:30/9:30 3 v 6 2 8:30/9:30 2 v 1 2 3 P-21 Bombers Allen

8:30/9:30 5 v 4 4 8:30/9:30 4 v 7 6 4 WYLD Glapa

5 Bad Hombres Anastasi

Time Field Time Field 6 No Lead is Safe Black

6:30/7:30 3 v 4 1 6:30/7:30 7 v 5 2 7 Swingers Foulk

6:30/7:30 1 v 7 3 6:30/7:30 6 v 1 3 8 Backdoor Sliders Smith

8:30/9:30 2 v 5 1 6:30/7:30 2 v 3 4

8:30/9:30 8 v 4 4

Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 5 v 3 1 6:30/7:30 7 v 2 4

8:30/9:30 7 v 8 1 6:30/7:30 4 v 5 8

8:30/9:30 6 v 2 2 8:30/9:30 3 v 6 4

8:30/9:30 8 v 1 8

Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 6 v 7 2 6:30/7:30 4 v 1 5

8:30/9:30 4 v 2 2 6:30/7:30 8 v 6 6

8:30/9:30 5 v 8 4 8:30/9:30 7 v 3 5

8:30/9:30 1 v 3 5

Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 8 v 2 2

8:30/9:30 1 v 5 2

8:30/9:30 6 v 4 6

Tues. March 19

Tues. April 16

Tues. May 7

Tues. March 26

Team List

NO PETS OR OUTSIDE ALCOHOLIC 

BEVERAGES ALLOWED IN THE 

COMPLEX

League Information

913-826-2900

913-686-6030

(Must dial area code)

Inclement Weather Line

Tuesday Mens Rec 1

JCPRD Adult Slowpitch

Mid America Sports Complex

Spring 2019

20000 Johnson Drive - Shawnee, KS 66218

Tues. April 2

Tues. April 23

Tues. April 9

Tues. April 30

Tues. May 14

Tues.  May 21

TBD - Rainout Date


